Looking for more information?
Visit us on the web at http://www.artisan-scientific.com for more information:
• Price Quotations • Drivers· Technical Specifications. Manuals and Documentation
Artisan Scientific is You~ Source for: Quality New and Certified-Used/Pre:-awned ECJuiflment
• Tens of Thousands of In-Stock Items
• Hundreds of Manufacturers Supported
• Fast Shipping and DelIve1y
• Leasing / Monthly Rentals

)
Table 6 Table 7
Model Number Coding
GL20   S   20   +   1000L
Ball Screw Drive
Model Number (15/20)
Rated Stroke (mm)Drive Type: Ball Screw
GL15   B   +   1500L
Belt Drive
Model Number Rated Stroke (mm)
Drive Type: Belt Drive
Figure 7
Model GL15S GL20S
Screw Lead 5mm 16mm 5mm 20mm 40mm
200 (8) o o
300 (12) o o
400 (16) o o
500 (20) o o o o
600 (24) o o
800 (32) o o
100 (40) o o o
1250 (50) o o o
1500 (60) o o o
1750 (70) o o
2000 (80) o o
Model GL15B GL20B
300 (12) o o
500 (20) o o
750 (30) o o
1000 (40) o o
1250 (50) o o
1500 (60) o o
1750 (70) o o
2000 (80) o o
2500 (100) o
3000 (120) o
* Note: Custom rated stroke lengths and leads (from standard available GL leads) available upon request.
Ball screw Lead (mm/rev)
* Note: Previously available options, such as bellows and electromagnetic brakes, have now been classified as
“ME-Standard Options”. See pages 17-18 for details.
Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisan-scientific.com
4
Drive Data
■ Maximum Speed Data for Ball Screw Drive
■ Ball Screw Data
■ Ball Screw Length
SI Unit: 1 kN is approx. 224.8 lbs.
1 N-m is approx. 141.6 oz-in
(mm)
Table 8
Table 9
Figure 8
Model GL15S05 GL15S16 GL20S05 GL20S20 GL20S40
Static Load Rating 13.3 kN 14.3 kN 16.5 kN 24.7 kN 13.6 kN
Dynamic Load Rating 5.4 kN 7.1 kN 6.0 kN 11.1 kN 5.4 kN
Shaft Dia. (mm) 16 16 20 20 20
Lead (mm/rev.) 5 16 5 20 40
Breakaway Torque < 0.1 N-m
Accuracy Grade C10
Axial Clearance < 0.1 mm
Standard Stroke Model: GL15S Model: GL20S
200 406 440
300 506 540
400 606 640
500 706 740
600 806 840
800 1006 1040
1000 1206 1240
1250 1456 1490
1500 1706 1740
1750 N/A 1990
2000 N/A 2240
Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisan-scientific.com